
Beginners guide to planning a 
successful winter vegie garden

For teachers/parents in schools. Learn 
how to save energy + water + money

Beginners guide to growing native 
plants in Perth gardens

What happens to your waste in 
Perth? Come and find out.

Getting started in Permaculture

Keeping Backyard Chickens and 
Chook Foraging Systems

Frog Pond Workshop

Making your own sourdough bread: 
Free starter

Soil remedies, organic fertilisers and 
organic pest control

Learn the skills to conduct your own 
home energy and water audit

Composting is fun! – Worm farms, 
compost bins, bokashi composting 
all covered

Free advice on planning a sustainable 
home Sustainable House Day

Organic Fruit Fly Control Methods

Kefir, Kombucha and kimchi for 
beginners: Free starters

Pruning Fruit Trees Workshop

Spend a morning with a local 
bushland and wetland group

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

Saturday 18 March 
9 - 10am

Saturday 29 April 
2:30 - 3:30pm

Saturday 12 August 
10 - 11am

Saturday 16 September 
1-3pm

Saturday 14 October 
3 - 4 pm

Saturday 11 November 
10 - 11am 

Saturday 18 March 
8 - 9am

Saturday 29 April 
1 - 2:30pm

Saturday 20 May 
10 - 12am  

Saturday 12 August 
11 - 12 noon

Saturday 16 September 
10am - 4pm

Saturday 14 October 
2 - 3pm

Saturday 11 November 
11am -12 noon  

Saturday 3 June 
10-11am  
Check  
bushlandperth.org.au

Saturday 15 July 
2 - 4pm  

Vegie Garden Time

Practical Skills for 

Home and School

World Compost Month

Plants and Habitats

Living Plastic Free

Back to the Garden

Sustainable September

Frog Ponds and  

Fruit Fly Tactics

Food for thought
125 King William St, Bayswater, WA 6053 | Ph: (08) 9271 4488 | Web: envirohouse.org.au | Hours: Mon - Thurs 9am to 1pm and Sat 10am to 4pm

A plastic free long lunch table to 
share waste reduction strategies.

Saturday 8 July  
Noon

Bayswater and Noranda 
Community Bank®branches
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